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COTSWOLD

ASSURED USED VEHICLES

Buy with Confidence

All COTSWOLD Assured Used Vehicles are thoroughly checked before
shown and will come with the following. ..

Full Vehicle Service
12 Month M.O.T
Full 45 point Habitation Service
Internal Valet
Exterior Wax Polish
Our OWN Comprehensive Warranty

Peace of Mind!
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COTSWOLD
MOTORHOMES

California SE TDI 140

Make

Date of Registration

Reg

Berth

Belted Seats

Mileage

Length

Width

Height

GVW

Transmission

Features
Sink Hob  Fridge  Grill

Extras
Awning, Tow Bar, Cabin Air Conditioning, Cruise Control

Price: £38750.00

Vw

20.12. 2013

FD63 OCA

27146

4.89m

2.22m

2.0Im

3000 KG

Manual
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