

California SE TDI 140





TBA



Buy with Confidence

All COTSWOLD Assured Used Vehicles are thoroughly checked before shown and will come with the following...

Full Vehicle Service 12 Month M.O.T Full 45 point Habitation Service Internal Valet Exterior Wax Polish Our OWN Comprehensive Warranty

Peace of Mind!

VW	Make
20.12. 2013	Date of Registration
FD63 OC <i>A</i>	Reg
4	Berth
5	Belted Seats
27146	Mileage
4.89m 16ft 1ir	Length
2.22m 7ft 4ir	Width
2.01m 6ft 7ir	Height
3000 KG	GVW
Manua	Transmission

Features

Extras

Awning, Tow Bar, Cabin Air Conditioning, Cruise Control

Price: £38750.00